
Recital Costume Info

Important Studio Dates
We have dance on all Monday holidays

Sun Nov 23rd-Sun Nov 30  - Thanksgiving Break (no

classes)

th

Sun Dec 21st-Sun Jan 4 , 2026 - Winter Break

(classes resume on Mon Jan 5 , 2026)

th

th

Sun March 14th-Sun March 22 , 2026 - Spring Break

(no classes)

nd

Sat & Sun April 11  & 12 , 2026 - Picture Weekend

(individual and group pics at studio)

th th

Tues May 26  2026 - last day of classesth,

Wed, Thurs & Fri, May 27th-29 , 2026 - Dress

Rehearsals at USF

th

Sat & Sun May 30  & May 31 , 2026 - Recitals at USFth st

Events & Performances

Email: atdfrontoffice@gmail.com

Phone: 813-710-0331

Contact Info

**Thurs Nov 13th 3:00-8:00pm - Spirit Night
@ Raising Canes 2:00pm- Stop by Raising
Canes, mention All That Dance, & a portion
will support our team and Project GiveBack. 

ATD Stars Team Booster Club

**Parent’s Night Out - Sat Nov 15  5:30-
9:00 “Pirate Party” -Let our Stars Team
Families and dancers watch your kids so
you can have an evening out. 

th

We are already getting ready for our recital! Here are our
recital dates for this year

Dress Rehearsals 
Wed, Thurs, Fri May 27 , 28  & 29 , 2026th th th

Recitals 
Sat & Sun May 30  & 31 , 2026th st

Dance Performance at Wiregrass
Symphony of Lights - Fri Dec 5  @ 6:00pmth

 Nov 10th, 2025All That Dance

Our Starettes and some ATD Dancers will be
performing at these two holiday community
events.  Come out and show them your
support! 

Social Medias to Follow

All That Dance Tampa
ATD Stars Booster Club

@ATDTampa

We are measuring for costumes this month.  
Costumes are ordered in December to allow

enough to arrive before picture day in April. All
dancers are assumed participating in the recital

unless you tell us in writing. Please refer to the
recital email and flyer with ALL the information on

costumes!

Don’t forget to follow us on social media for
all studio happenings and updates

**ATD Holly Jolly Outdoor Movie Night - Fri
Dec 12  @ 7:30pm  -More details to come
but save the date for some holiday fun and
a festive movie outside with your dance
friends.

th

Dance Performance at Christmas Lane
(Plant City) - Fri Dec 19  @ 7:30pmth


